
2014 RES-486 1 
 2 
CHANGE ORDER #6  TO CONTRACT FOR R. G. HUSTON COMPANY, INC. FOR PHASE 9 -3 

CELL 1 LINER CONSTRUCTION 4 
 5 

 6 
The Department of Public Works, Highway and Transportation awarded a Contract to R. G. 7 
Huston Company, Inc. for phase 9-cell 1 liner construction in Madison, WI, Bid #314005. 8 
 9 
Res 261, 2013-14 awarded the original Contract in the amount of $1,802,076.50. 10 
 11 

The original contract included the base bid. 12 
 13 

The following change is requested: Change Order #6 - add $48,642.00 to abandon four 14 
water wells and replace three of the water wells farther from the landfill as required by the 15 
Wisconsin DNR for landfill permit approval. 16 

 17 
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, that Change Order #6 for a total add of 18 

$48,642.00 be approved to the Contract for R. G. Huston Company, Inc. to abandon four water 19 
wells and replace three of the water wells farther from the landfill as required by the Wisconsin 20 
DNR for landfill permit approval; and 21 
 22 

BE IT FINALLY  RESOLVED that the Department of Public Works, Highway & 23 
Transportation be directed to ensure complete performance of the Change Order.   24 


